Prepared	by dys												
Solicitati	on No.: B-1		Contract No: C-13-019-DD		يَ						_		
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449			Vanguard Utility Service, Inc. 1421 West 9th Street Owensboro, KY 42301				Inc.	4	Contract Callers, Inc. 1058 Claussen Rd. Ste 110 Augusta, GA 30907				
		SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Servic th Stre Y 42			Grid One Solutions, Inc. 700 Turner Way, Ste 205 Aston PA 19014						
PROPOSAL: 2013 Meter Replacement Program			Jtility Vest 91 oro, K			Solu or Wa			t Call ssen F a, GA				
					tard U	/ensb		d One	Astor		ontrac 3 Clau	0	
Job No.: 13-4003				Vangr 1 Ov			Gri			C C A A A			
TIME & 2:00 P.M.													
DATE:		March 22, 2013											
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
			5/8" Meters-Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (see										
1	21,000	EA	Technical Specifications for approved list). (Meter Type and Model)	\$40.89		\$858,690.00	\$45.90		\$963,900,00	\$40.80	NO.	\$858,690.00	
1	21,000	EA	Neter Type and Woder)	\$40.89		\$636,090.00	φ43.90		\$903,900.00	φ40.89	SC.	\$636,090.00	
										\ \X			
			3/4" Meters-Provide the approved							xilles			
			manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for approved list). (Mr.			
2	12,000	EA	Meter Type and Model)	\$61.46		\$737,520.00	\$68.98		\$827,760.00	\$61.46		\$737,520.00	
									colli				
			1" Meters- Provide the approved manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical						\$963,900.00 \$827,760.00 \$89,462.50				
2	950	E 4	Specifications for the approved list). (Meter	фод 7 5		Ф 7 0 с9 7 50	¢105.25		000 400 50	фод 7 5		ф70 C97 50	
3	850	EA	Type and Model)	\$93.75		\$79,687.50	\$105.25		\$89,462.50	\$93.75		\$79,687.50	
								*1/6	1				
			1.5" Meters- Provide the approved			\$79,114.00 \$543,690.00		Ŏ,					
			manufacturer and model to be utilized (See Technical Specifications for the approved list).				7						
4	350	EA		\$226.04		\$79,114.00			\$88,812.50	\$226.04		\$79,114.00	
					ge	•	5//	age			age		
					nta		`	nta			nta		
			5/8" Installation- Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the		[Se]	201		[3			Percentage		
5	21,000	EA	installation in accordance with the technical specifications).	\$25.89	er	\$543,690,00	\$34.90	er	\$732,900.00	\$39.99	er	\$839,790.00	
	,				10	100			. ,			. ,	
					YX								
			3/4" Installation-Furnish all materials, labor,	\sim	SC.								
			equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical	رون ⁰									
6	12,000	EA	specifications).	\$226.04 \$25.89		\$310,680.00	\$34.90		\$418,800.00	\$39.99		\$479,880.00	
			ix.	100									
			1" Installation-Furnish all materials, 46,										
			equipment and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the echnical										
7	850	EA	specifications).	\$25.89		\$22,006.50	\$34.90		\$29,665.00	\$45.80		\$38,930.00	
			, x										
			1.5" Installation-Furnish all materials, labor, equipme and superintendence for the installation in accordance with the technical										
8	350	EA	installation in accordance with the technical specifications).	\$168.54		\$58,989.00	\$225.00		\$78,750.00	\$45.80		\$16,030.00	
		0	To.			·							
			Installation of Meter Curb Stop Valve (All										
			sizes) - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the installation in										
9	350	EA	accordance with the technical specifications.	\$61.00		\$21,350.00	\$135.00		\$47,250.00	\$782.11		\$273,738.50	
	LINE ITE	M "A" SU	BTOTAL BAS BID AMOUNT (ITEM1 THROUG	GH 8)		\$2,711,727.00			\$3,277,300.00			\$3,403,380.00	
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$269,898.00	10%	\$271,172.70	\$20,000.00	0.61%	\$19,991.53	\$306,304.20	9%	\$306,304.20	
	Total Dai	•	ncluding Addendums 1 & 2			\$2,982,899.70			\$3,297,291.53			\$3,709,684.20	
CALEN	DAR DAY	S TO COM	MPLETE			270			270	<u> </u>		270	

[1] [2]